&

01/10/2022, 13:15,

Summary Report

TR B Yo TTgTY (T41) 2 TS ATae U3 &1 14av01 97 - (2022-23)
(R&ror SR A o A B
BT ARIE:-01/10/2022
TR faavu i
S UG &1 H: FIROZABAD e
R1&0T TRITT BT 9 : J.S. UNIVERSITY SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD
HEEE E3res R " 1161670102200983
ST / BT BT AH: ANSHUL RATHORE
ST BT Wafad 19 afe 8
T / afy o7 1 KISHAN PAL SINGH #
HIAT &1 KRASHNA RATHORE
yH: Hindu
ey T 3 ST 7 (31ed Wersh Use o &1 Bieay)
SRR 08/10/2001 _~
o MALE
HiaTgd, gRHTY H0: XXXXXX2649 , XXXXXX1811
o rathoreanshul910@gmail.com
BESGELS UP BOARD ¢ [RE%®d 3wt & &1 ay 2016 -
S v fayfaemera/der &1 =9 9 uar, SMT DHOOP SHREE HS SCHOOL
GISTRE SIS BT SPHIT 10128982 STt ¥ BT¢ Tt Il 1 g FIROZABAD
—Rterfore fgwor
1-UTGT5HH BT 1H: BACHELOR OF LAWS
2-UTGUshH BT Hid: . BACHELOR OF LAWS
3-UTUHH Bl THR: T fqauifitg 4-FH& 1 I8 Ud 3ary: 1.3
5-Ya W(Laterai) E_gpf & :
e A NO 6-3aY / et o IEEIGIES
Ll SRHTATR 0002000 ek T4 ¥ 3 [29/04/2022
o-Ryfaera™r ket 10-fayfaerera/ars/afsfeafén  [1.S. University
Toia § UStgT sHiw oIt T A Sikohabad,Firozabad
11-1 HAHIAS UISUHH | yaw
HET 12 & ABIART F YR W [NO 12-UT3TehH &1 TT: EId$H,B A
EEIH
13-341 GIH UTTHH § Uaw
(UPSEE(AKTU)JEECUP/NEET)[NO 14-53 GHeT UHR
& AIH B VAT UheT A gen g
15-BISACHT TR 16-9a Tder oy Sele
175731 TR e Y 0 ;%‘mtm&”ﬁmw'm 0
19-f1d a9l & Wféie A (BT THd U9 3T I HETSN) BT Al
EZiC eres drgan Siviad | wis | ywie | uRww aﬁe‘/ﬁgwlia Em’q’ Sqmi TeefeT
BT WA 2016]  600.00] 371.00|  61.83]UP BOARD
geHifsue < 2018 500.00] -263.00 52.60[UP BOARD
EEIGED 2021 1800.00] ¢1143.00 63.50|DBRAU
— oot fawor B
20-3Y SIfa: ITELI \G. 7
21-3{TaTET R o 39 GALINO 1 MAHAVEER NAGAR - FIROZABAD /
22-U% SAER 1 Ua: 39 GALI NO 1 MAHAVEER NAGAR -FIROZABAD Z -

httna*/larhnlarshin 1in nnv in/PactMatric/FinalPrintinctitiite asn¥?Annid=MTYyNirwMTAVMIAWOTaz& mn=01 ISTSFVMIE.IRVVERPI Ikl I=Rre=N2011h

1/3




01/10/2022, 13:12 3 Summary Report

|3- TR SEaRaR (114740315034

gogo: .

24-fdaiTal veR (afe fasa

Bl):

25(i)-fa@eimar % (ii -TaF @i =0 H):

(iii)-Fe&reariT vrmmor vz W (iv)-eain srde S

26-STTTel YHIOT9S IS 162223019660 / |27-STIfdl STOr S 9% 1 fafd: [08/09/2022 ~

28-Sl FATUT O $Tde HTH H81:[221470030095592

%iﬁg?a; AR B S | 1120000 30- 31T IO 5. 162211059628

31-311 YHIVYE O &34 31 fafd: [30/12/2021 < 32-31T9 THIV U3 3{Tde BIH §e:(211470010189024 7
— o fgvor

33-4% P 34-SUS &I 91H: :

e e STATE BANK OF INDIA Srakigaialli Firozabad

> ; SUHAG NAGAR - . 7 =

3559 BT : FIROZABAD - 36-BTH/OH & d6 WATH0:  [XXXXXXX3811

37-3EoPoTTo BIS: SBIN0016826 ;ﬁé’?ﬂ TIAEWAR |\ \SHUL RATHORE
— Y[eh HiaTYd faaor

[39()- R A 7 Repustaet Sifard eo: [25000 =
— T 99 P71 faarur

40(1)-TTd Y 1 Tdenra: PASS (ii)-TTe T BT Tt yomeR: Qe Tte yomeht

(i) Y Y 3f ToTTe: QISP & 37 TUMell  [(iv) 541 g1 ifdbel quriep : |

(v)-TTd T &7 quifes 1800.00 > (vi)-TTd Y BT T 1143.00

(vii)-TTT IS 1 U= 63.50 y, (vii)-TRI&OT TR T AH BS DEGREE COLLEGE

7.d

Form Submission Date:-sion Date:-01/10/2022

Hion g ’ 4E9939DF5B29D7708A827B2CB5090ATA

ﬁwwﬁwm/mgﬁrmm@mfﬁw@w%aﬂmﬁwmia@%&ﬂ w@mammmﬁam%mﬂwmmmg:mmg
@l 7 7 R wa-fran st siftnires @ e ae o w0 2.00 TG | F4 (A SRR S & R w0- 2.50 TR & ww) §1 3 3R gRT e R J as
ﬁmﬂmﬁaﬁﬁ?mw%rﬁ%wmﬂwﬁmﬁﬁmmﬁmwmﬂﬁm%lﬁm%%ﬁﬁﬁmﬁ@wuﬁqﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁwm?sm
T T SIUTeH I/ e |

e O H &t T P G U W e g o o & er-ary af i Wi & afie s w0 2.00 TG (IrFGFE STy St & R w0- 2.50 o) F oifile
MHmamﬂamwmﬁmﬁquﬁqﬁaﬁmﬁr@mmﬁﬁmﬂ%ammgmml e T B A A S gral/ B § e 59 v iy
1 o 2 1 ifd e B 3 W R Rre Rifve A 3g @A dm

I, the holder of Aadhaar number, hereby give my consent to SW/ST/OBC/Minority Departments to obtain my Aadhaar number and Demographic/OTP for Authentication with UIDAI.
SUB-AUA (SW/ST/OBC/Minority Departments) has inform that my Aadhar number will not be stored/shared and will be submitted to CIDR only for the purpose of
SC/ST/Gen/OBC/Min Scholarship benefits.
ﬁmﬂmﬁmﬁm@awﬁfmﬁﬁamﬁfmmwﬂﬁwaﬁfmﬁﬁwﬁﬁmﬁaﬁwﬁmmmﬁmwmﬁm
mwmoaoﬁommﬁmﬁ%mmﬂwanmﬁavwmmq'a\@mﬂmmmmaﬂ%mmﬁmmi

feie : 195102099, i TR : e
AT/ & BEaTeR/3IeT =i [BT/BTE & TEER : =
(ATe/ O Bt 7 Bt G’ H SHHIae) g

Ity efie-93-(2022-23)_- o - 31 s 91 (3t Twere e i 9t seaw)

uRf¥re g«
= 1616701022
4E9939DF5B29D7708A827B2CB5090ATA -

. SXMHICR BRI U9 Y[ow ufagfd g o u &5t wifey wite
sfl/fidl/H0/ ANSHUL RATHORE T /THY/Tett st KISHAN PAL SINGH Mo \CF@O O\Q)}
HHYT J.S. UNIVERSITY SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD UTGTsH BACHELOR OF LAWS =

]
S

httne*//arhnlarshin 11n nnv in/PastMatric/FinalPrintinstitiite asn¥? Annid=MTYxNirwMTAVMIAWO TAazRmn=0 IRTSFVMIF.IRVFhPI Ikl I=&n:=0?41/ 213




........... SRR 7 W/ Zanarns
B RN
RN AR A ""’/ nm!\ NI TER
SN W N NN
N AN ON\\'nw-u
ST et \NN:M/ A \ 'i"‘ié“\""'WH/”“\NNNN
E) ".‘~!'f:../:;71\‘\ PP

TN
‘fg‘ii‘{\\’\\.“.:ﬁ
/}\&\,{:

e
i
N

"

{,___

()
W
44

0
o

X .“" 4

¥ \\\\;’
@:&

NOTARIAL  :

s

"‘.-A
$or.
" X0 LN

Framnav s

N

STRWSY UTTAR PRADESH .7, 68AE 408531

) A9Y ;ﬁ‘f-‘f‘-’ij‘v

GHE: :

§ A o e,

g. ﬁomogﬁaﬁﬁfﬂﬁ%ﬁa:ﬁﬁmt

:Fwﬁﬂaﬁaaﬂﬁuﬁtgaaﬁ%mwﬁaﬁmﬁw,ﬁ#omazﬁ?waaﬂa

WWWHWGHWHWI ;

Ao, q9IYEsh 1 AN X § fh-

1. 72 f% Suswd SuWe 9 & e 21

2y T8 [ el S SI000 & e a¥ 2021 ¥ fiowwo et He e e &
Il @ o

30 75 fF uraite gRRafT S A9 & HRer suerkdl 99 2021 § #E @9 T A 5 o

4. 78 % ol 4 99 2021 § FI E A T FE T W W & @B

s aaﬁssmaﬁi% ¥ g8 wer A R 1 R w8 F w@ 7@ B oiR T 9 emaR

T &l 2| .

: Te fo ST9Hdl AT faEned # T@ouwos0 # wasr @ ¥ |

7. TE & qugEdl # foemem § maw REr o e 2

: YT %1 UK A WA g el & | T A A 18-10-2022 F aEHH
o e |
‘.\",::?:_\ CINE




AV

SN,

SRR
02033572

=Rl (5r. No)

0105958

S Lo
MO i
T

- =
= it &
> =
> El'&f@a q:“?ﬂT—?O?E‘

High School Examination - 2015

THTUTTS -HE-3hus (CERT

j SRERIET SR/ /e e HEATT /=afere
E Roll No. | Distt./Centre/School Code Regular / Private
| 0128982 02/13874/1288 REGULAR |

- E I%_\'f‘r-rir fFar Srar g (This is to certify that)
3 TRUT F stiachgy =ITHT (according to the Board's record)-
= RS = P (son/daughter of Mrs.)-

E AU

G

T

VY.

Tite e

ANSHUL RATHORE

U
S KRASHNA RATHORE
g3 '*I (and Mr.)-

2 KISHAN pay, SINGH
TSR] SN (whose date of birth is)-

- 8TH OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND

LT AN A

2 o ; 2, g
j‘ “ FIEENATE 2016 59 ARER S gley fa‘vﬂm/m (has passed High School Examination held in February/March 2015 £
,& =3 from Scr:.aoi-’Centre)- . SMT DHOOP SHREE HS SCHOOL FIROZABAD r"'“
(A T T PR ER T o & (with the following details): - 4
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7 ; Subject

Max. Marks

Wi

(Theory)

Obtained Marks
(Practical)

T
Total -

LriEs e

HINDI .
ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS

 SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE

DRAWING

100
100
100
100

100

100

033
055
003F

023
032

045

30
30
30
30
30

30

063
085
033F

053
062

075

Resujt

c1 PASSED

B2

Bl

Category of Moral, Sports and Physical Educalion-

A

No divisions are awarded |

15TH MAY,2016

e —

g : Q.,«}\ T Fra wea
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High School (10th) Examination Result - 2016

CANDIDATE DETAILS

Roll No. e 0128982
Candidate Name . ANSHUL RATHORE
Mother's Name KRASHNA RATHORE
Father's Name KISHAN PAL SINGH
Date of Birth | 08/10/2001
District / School Code 02 /7 1288

MARKS DETAILS = |
SUBJECT : ~ THEORY  PRACTICAL TOTAL GRADE
HINDI ‘ 033 030 063 B2
ENGLISH e 055 030 085 A2
MATHEMATICS 003F 030 033F D
SCIENCE 023 030 053 1
SOCIAL SCIENCE 032 030 062 B2
DRAWING : 045 030 - S B1
Result PASSED

e DISCLAIMER

1. This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results published on website are
for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued by
the Board separately.

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj.

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for any inadvertent

error that may have crept in the score card / results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP)
Website.

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD.
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Intermediate Examination-2018

THIOTOA-Hg-3Tehr s (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET)

Y e TAAET R | WETeTR | v v fory-a THTH FHE
i Zol No. &smtheJde Code Regular [ Private Exam. Type Subject-Group Certificate No.
5| 0097187 02/00288/1233 | REGULAR | FULLEXAM B-SCIENCE 02018134
h gurford fear Smar & £ (This s to certify that)

i: TR F #fYEEITER (according to the Board's record)-  ANSHUL RATHORE

}. TR/ A HIRGT (son/daughter of Mrs.)- KRASHNA RATHORE

4 ¥ %1 (and M} KISHAN PAL SINGH , B
i g FAT /AT 2018 H AERAA 39eifeuz wien faaerd/ F2 (has passed Intermediate Examination held in February/March 14
B 2018 from School/Centre)- C RAM SINGH IC NAGLA RAMKUNWARI FIROZABAD ;
;i # ST (with division)- SECOND ¥ 3o &1 &)
A \T"Tﬁ{’tﬁ 71 ZA fawal & gmi® f1er7a € (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) :-

fawa i afw WYTUTaR Ui T Tl T 0E wigTee
Subject Max, Marks Paper-wise Obtained Marks Total Grand Total & Result

GENERAL HINDI - 100 1/029 2/028 057

ENGLISH 100 11026  2/027 053 f:?é?:n

PHYSICS , 100 1/008 2/015 P/024 047

CHEMISTRY P 1/018 2/005 P/026 049
BIOLOGY 100 11013 2/022 P/022 057
SPORTS & PHY EDU 100 T/032 P/036 068

N Note :- [4arks of Sports and Physical Education will hava no effact on overall Result,
“,,' I ‘D" indicates Distinctlon in lhat particular subject,

’{ 'HONOURS' indicates candidafle "passed with honour*
& Note : For lmpcﬂapl Instructions see overleat

Y fafu (Date): 29 APRIL 2018
WH (Placp} Nlahahad Uttar Pradeah

;‘% ~ (e sfrare)

(Neena Shﬂvas!avn)




Roll No.
Candidate Name
Mother's Name

Father's Name

Intermediate (12th) Examination Result - 2018

CANDIDATE DETAILS

0097187

ANSHUL RATHORE
KRASHNA RATHORE
KISHAN PAL SINGH

District / School Code_: 02 /1233
Group Code SCIENCE

MARKS DETAILS
SUBJECT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 PRACTICAL TQTAL
GENERAL HINDI 029 028 057
ENGLISH 026 027 053
PHYSICS 008 015 024 047
CHEMISTRY 018 005 026 049
BIOLOGY 013 022 ' 022 057
Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks 263 /500
Result / Division PASS / SECOND DIV

DISCLAIMER

1. This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results published on website are
for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets, Original mark sheets are to be issued by
the Board separately.

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj.

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for any inadvertent

error that may have crept in the score card / results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP)
Website. :

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD.
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SL.NO. 2130956 &
Dok MARKSHEET 2021 : E ol
COURSE NAME :BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) : e =
ENROLLMENT NO.:A-18049438 |
STUDENT'S NAME : ANSHUL RATHORE
FATHER'S NAME : KISHAN PAL SINGH ‘
MOTHER'S NAME :KRASHNA RATHORE
ROLLNO. : 1902140011062 SESSION :2018-19 CATEGORY : REGULAR
COURSE !BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) PART-|
COLLEGE NAME : (0214)B.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, HIRANGAON, FIROZABAD
Marks Obtalned Marks Obtained Total
NAME OF SUBJECT Theory Paper Practical Paper | Theory &| Result
Max.[Min] 1 | 11 [TV [rotal [Max. [min.| 1 | 11 | Practical
- . |SUBJECT! [GENERAL ENGLISH 200 | 70 [061 044 105 105 b
. [SUBJECTAI |GENERAL HINDI ~001 70 lerak o 117
SUBJECT-lIl |SOCIOLOGY 200 70 076|038 e 116 ]
TOTAL OF FIRST YEAR 600/210 338
ROLLNO. 1902140011062 SESSION :2019-20 CATEGORY :REGULAR
COURSE : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) PART-Il
COLLEGE NAME : (0214)B.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, HIRANGAON, FIROZABAD
- Marks Obtalned Marks Obtained Total ’
NAME OF SUBJECT Theory Paper Practical Paper |Theory&| Result i
Max|Min| 1 | 11| (1] IV| Total|Max. [Min.| | | I |Practical
PASS
SUBJECT-I |GENERAL ENGLISH 200| 70 |056|056 112 112 |
SUBJECT-ll |GENERAL HINDI 200 | 70 |os6 [ose o o
TOTAL OF SECOND YEAR 600/210 336
ROLLNO : 1902140011062 SESSION : 2020-21 CATEGORY: REGULAR
COURSE * BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) PART-IlI
COLLEGE NAME : (0214)B.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, HIRANGAON, FIROZABAD
Marks Obtained l\l:'ﬂz:\rks';.i Clrl.wtﬁained Total
NAME OF SUBJECT Theory Paper ractical Paper | Theory & Result
: Max.Min| | | Il |IIl]IV|Total] Max. |Min.| | | | | Practical S
SUBJECT-I |SOCIOLOGY 200 | 70 |086 |086 172 (7.3 172 PASS da
SUBJECT-I [GENERAL ENGLISH 500 | 70 Lab-|ashdel. | aea s ‘
SUBJECT-II - (GENERAL HINDI 200 | 70 |064 064 128 128 | FIRST
TOTAL OF THIRD YEAR 600/210 469 DIVISION
TOTAL OF SECOND YEAR . 600/210 336
TOTAL OF FIRST YEAR 600/210 338
GRAND TOTAL OF I, 11 & Il YEAR | 1800/630 1143
RASTRA GAURAV & ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 100/35 79 |CLEARED
EATHACIIMI ) | = '3
11-09-2021 PREPARED BY CHEC LED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
: ¥

3 B SR P Y e P b
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Figer WAR

Anshul Rathore

<= f3fd/DOB: 08/10/2001
T/ MALE

5915 8351 5970

_ViD: 91235613 7684 4900
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Gavermnment of india

i i i e T )

HIT ITTETTT, ge=TsT

=
=

AT
m ITUR YEAH BT FHI0 &, ATRGAT 31 el |
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INFORMATION
= Aadhaar is a proof of identity, not of citizenship.
& To establish identity, authenticate online.
m This is electronically generated letter.

B OHTUY U XA AT B |

B YR Hidsy F meard 3 de-grd danai
& ATH IS W 39T g |

® Aadhaar is valid throughout the country .

® Aadhaar will be helpful in availing Government
and Non-Government services in future .

aa:
S/Q fer o 7, 39, Teft 1, 98ER TR,
TR WA - 283203

Address:

5/0,Kishan Pal Singh, 39, Gali 1,
Mahaveer Nagar, Firozabad, Firozabad,
Uttar Pradesh - 283203

5915 8351 5970

_VID: 91235613 7684 4900
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01/10/2022, 13:18 , i VERIFICATION

forta ywTor Uz @1 faaRur

3Tae |31l 221470030095592
CTHTUT U3 ST 162223019660
THIU UF &1 UhR SITfel THTOT U
I 3 TBR/ANSHUL RATHORE
fod1/afd &1 T $TH U Rig
ST/ Sus est/deit
A i 01/01/2015 @ 39S §15 $ e 89
AP TR 39
g
Hgedl/URe el HaR Q HEAR TR
dedd [EREICIC
SHUG [ERISICICY
i SfteRt
SR ol ATYBR SURENDRA KUMAR
Remark
B Mt : ;'"ﬁ\ ..;'35
Bvigockr | T2 | g go

Dlsclalmer Contcnt on this website is owned b Centre for e-Governance(CeG) Department of IT&
Electronics, Govt. of Uttar Pradesh.Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy of data on this web site.
However these need to be verified by and supplemented with documents issued finally by the concerned
authorities. NIC will not be responsible for any decision or claim that is based on the basis of displayed data.
This disclaimer applies to all the pages of this website.
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